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Dorfpokal 2010

Verein
Karnevalsverein
Blaukreuz
Lohaus

EDEKA
Landfrauen
RSC Rehden
Rat&Verwaltung
Siebenhauser Stralle
Feuerwehr
Schiitzen

HSC Rehden
Schiitzendamen
BSV Rehden

Gesamt
218
214
208
207
205
202
200
194
192
192
188
186

36

Schie3en
147
141
140
141
144
145
145
143
139
144
140
141

22

Anzahl
15
9
13
10
13
9
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